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ZEA.
ONOMA INnoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO
FOYAXIMIA (GER)  (2013) 5 20 410 3
A" KAAZH AA XAMNT (IRE) (2013) 5 50 405 3
PAN TOY AE XIAZ ( (2013) 13 53,5 106,5 1 MMAZOYAA (IRE)  (2013) 5 3,0 405 8
ATPEITIOY (IRE) (2013) 10 44,0 89,0 1 PIGAATZENS (FR)  (2013) 4 7.0 405 6
®APMASIOYTIKAA (I (2012) 14 33,0 80,0 3 YEP KPHTIKOS (GB) (2013) 4 0,0 40,5 7
NEIZAN (GB) (2014) 10 22,5 735 1 NITOZ BIOZ (2013) 3 6,0 40,0 23
MANAGHNAIA (GB)  (2008) 15 16,5 825 13 MOPTA POZA (USA) (2013) 4 1,0 395 3
MOSTMMAIK (GB)  (2012) 4 50 39,0 6
2YNOAO: d YOTZOYPNA (GB)  (2013) 4 4,0 39,0
FOYEZTMIMOYPN MKPQ013) 5 20 385
B"KAAZH XIAPFOYOPNT AE '0(2013) 3 3,0 385 12
TZOAAIMA (GB) (2012) 9 255 64,0 2
MIMAQY TEMMEPA (IR(2015) 7 250 605 8 2YNOAO: 22
XASTOTPIKE (IRE)  (2015) 6 210 67,0 0
TZIAPINO (2011) 11 19,0 63,0 0 6 ETON KAAZH I
KOPAA TZEM 5 275 595 3
ZYNOAO: 4 MAPTY TAITKEP (GB) 7 235 585 0
, EAEMENTAPY (GB) 8 11,0 575 1
7+ ETON " KAAZH FOYTOKINTOYMH (IRE) 5 255 56,5 6
XAITAIM XIPOOY (G (2012) 9 21,0 585 5 XABIANTAP (GB) 6 245 56,0 0
MOYTAMAKIN (IRE) (2011) 8 175 56,5 2 EAEFKANTAY MMAOYNT (IRE) 5 13,0 535 6
NAZMI (GB) (2011) 8 9,0 56,5 1 ®INOZOD (FR) 7 2,0 515 4
ANTZYZ TKEPA (GB) (2013) 7 4,0 555 1 MENTIZIAN NTPHM (IRE) 7 120 51,0 0
MEAITEA (IRE) (2009) 8 50 555 1 AMIMOY PAXI (GB) 6 9,0 49,0 0
MIKAMOKET (IRE)  (2013) 6 185 555 7 NTONT KPAT ®OP MH (GB) 5 115 485 3
®ASTNET MONZOYN (2013) 7 190 555 4
NEPIEAX (2010) 7 55 54,0 8 2YNOAO: 10
MOAIOPKHTHE (2011) 7 80 54,0 6
MOETIK FTKEZT (GB) (2013) 7 130 535 5 6+ ETON KAAZH A’ APZ.
FKATZY TZAMMION  (2011) 8 11,0 520 4 ®INANTEPEP (GB)  (2014) 6 55 48,0 4
KINTK O® ZMIN (G (2013) 7 130 515 7 KIPIMMATI (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 46,0 1
MEP®EKT STEITZ (G (2013) 7 9,0 50,0 5 MAPTIZIMEIT (GB)  (2014) 6 9.0 46,0 3
KPOYZEINTINIK (US (2012) 6 3,0 495 2 ENZAIN (GB) (2014) 4 9,0 455 0
AOBAMIMA EAEN (IRE(2013) 7 8,0 490 4 AZTEPION (GB) (2014) 4 13,0 445 0
KAPZON ZITY (GB) (2014) 5 6,0 445 1
2YNOAO: 15 KOMIPAIZ (GB) (2014) 5 10,0 435 0
, XEBENZ POK (IRE)  (2014) 4 7,0 435 3
7+ ETON KAAZH A SAMTEIZT (FR) (2014) 4 11,0 430 7
TOPK MAOYNTEN (GE2013) 6 6,5 475 2 ®AOYETO (GB) (2014) 4 8,0 43,0 12
XOP AA OYNTEINT ( (2013) 6 9.0 475 3 MANNEPS MAHZ (GB)(2014) 4 6,0 415 3
FOYEI AXENT (GB)  (2013) 5 12,0 470 10 KPYSTAA STANZA (I (2014) 4 8,5 40,0 3
TEZTIMONIO (GB)  (2013) 5 7,0 46,0 0 PEINMIMOOQY AAIK  (2014) 4 3,0 40,0 3
IKPIZAY MMNEAP (GB (2013) 5 140 455 18 OMMENINTK TAIM (GB (2014) 3 9,0 395 9
FOYINTEP POOYZ (I (2013) 5 7,0 455 0 SASSOOEPPATO (IRE(2014) 4 3,0 395 1
TAPATKON (GB) (2012) 6 6,0 450 12 POK EN TONIK (FR) (2014) 4 3,0 39,0 3
ZIZKO MMNOY (GB)  (2012) 5 50 445 5 YTPONIK MIZEA (IR (2014) 4 2,5 380 7
TIOYNTOP AIKON (G (2013) 5 55 43,0 3
IMZIZ AITAMIMPO ( (2013) 4 0,0 425 5 ZYNOAO: 17
KPIETIB TZINIOYS ~ (2012) 4 0,0 420 2




ZEA.

ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

6 + ETQON KAAZH A' OHA. ZYNOAO: 3

KPHTIKOZ TZOYAIAK (2014) 5 20 430 3 ,

TOYTI ®POYTI (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 405 0 5 ETON KAAZH E' APZ

MIZ MEFKY (2014) 4 1,0 395 6 ATHAINIK 3 6,0 365 2

TKAT MIOAAAEPINA ( (2014) 5 0,0 385 5 KOKKINOAAIMHZ. (IRE) 2 35 34,5 4
FKOANTEN 3 0,0 33,0 1

2YNOAO: 4 ®ENIZAZ XOYK (GB) 3 0,0 33,0 3

6+ ETQN KAAZH E' ZYNOAO: 4

KOBEP TSAPTZ (GB) (2013) 2 0,0 38,0 3 ,

SMAPTH (2014) 4 1,5 38,0 6 5 ETON KAAZH E' @OP

AIM FTOYOKINTK XIE  (2014) 2 30 375 5 NMOYP AA ®AMIT (IRE) 2 15 335 4

OPK (2014) 3 6,5 37,0 0 FKPEIZ AE ®AOP (IRE) 3 05 31,5

AA MANTKA (IRE)  (2013) 4 20 360 3 TADDAX (USA) 2 1,0 305 1

TAOYAAH® (IRE)  (2014) 2 0,0 36,0 6 SYNOAO: 3

FOYOPM FOYOPNTE (2014) 4 1,0 355 3

AMTKPEINT (GB) (2014) 3 30 350 2 5+ ETON KAASH £T' APE.

MATIANTAZ AO (GB) (2013) 3 1,0 350 12

XAMAYN AANT (IRE) (2014) 3 0,0 350 1 AMTIENT (IRE) (2015) 0 00 325 32

MIZ POSINA (IRE) (2014) 3 45 345 2 MAIATETKAEMIOA (I (2013) 2 0,0 30,0 9

MHE TEAETKPAM (GB(2014) 3 30 345 8 NTAIAMONT KAPAO ((2015) 1 2,0 30,0 1

AITEAOZX (IRE) (2014) 3 55 34,0 10 MENTAAIZT (2014) 1 30 295 7

INXEPENT BAIS (IR (2013) 3 30 340 4 MANOYZOZ (IRE)  (2015) 1 55 290 7

MAZTEP MIPAZOA (I (2013) 2 2,0 340 18 OYPMMAN ZOOYA (IR(2015) 1 00 290 8

NT'NIPO (IRE) (2013) 3 2,0 34,0 0 QEIAINMNIAHZ (GB)  (2015) 1 0,0 29,0 5

PAZIOZINEIZON (IR (2014) 2 8,0 34,0 2 ZANAAZEA (GB) (2015) 1 30 285 1

SAEINE KASTA (IRE  (2014) 2 6,0 340 7 MIMOMMIO (IRE) (2014) 1 00 270 8

TZAMIMION XAPMIMOYR014) 2 2,0 340 9 NTATZMANZ OYAN (I (2015) 1 00 270 5

NIAAYTIOYT (IRE)  (2013) 3 45 335 4 NOMMIAITY (IRE)  (2014) 1 30 26,0 3

BESTABIAN (IRE)  (2013) 2 6,0 330 18 TANTAPAK (GB) (2015) 1 0,0 260 3

MMAAK TPIAMIY (IR (2014) 1 0,0 330 2 TZH® OO L TA® (2014) 1 00 260 8

EAEYOEPONIKOZ (GB2013) 3 6,0 325 18 OIANTZ O MAET (U (2015) 1 25 260 9

KAZMEP (GB) (2014) 2 6,0 315 15 NMAMIAO (2014) 1 0,0 255 14

TZAIANTE TPEZOYP (2014) 3 20 315 5 THZAINT NTPHMEP ( (2014) 1 00 255 1

DAHTINIK PPANSESK2014) 3 00 315 4 PHAM POYAEP (IRE) (2015) 1 00 250 1

SMIN TOM (GB) (2014) 2 20 305 12 TZIM TOYINNEP (IR (2015) 0 0,0 25,0 13
ANZIENT ZITI (FR)  (2015) 0 0,0 245 9

ZYNOAO: 27 NTIZKABEPNT (IRE) (2014) 1 30 245 9
MY©OOAOTZIKAA (IRE(2015) 1 2,0 24,0 10

5 ETON KAAZH T ESMOYAP MAPOE (FR2015) 0 1,0 235 18

NIOY TZENEPEIZON (IRE) 8 275 60,0 0 NTPHM NTEZEPT (GB(2015) 0 00 225 6
AMOAAQN (2015) 0 00 215

2YNOAO: 1 FOYINNEP MQYSHS ((2015) 0 00 215

, MIOYZAXEP (IRE)  (2014) 0 00 215 15

5 ETQON KAAZH A'APZ. MIPMMOYS (USA)  (2015) 0 00 215

MMOMMEZEA MMEY (GB) 4 120 480 3 OSTIN TEZAS (IRE) (2015) 0 00 215 14

STPEINTZEPINAENAIT (IRE) 6 185 47,5 6 MHTEP AEONAPNT (G2015) 0 00 215 9

SYNOAO: 9 I'ITO/_\EMAIOZ OTHP(2015) 0 00 215 10
®AAZ KAMAZITOP (I (2015) 0 00 215
®OAINTK FTOYNT (IR (2015) 0 00 21,5

5 ETQN KAAZH A' OHA.

FOYINTEP STOPM 5 95 435 1 ZYNOAO: 32

AZIAN IKAT (GB) 4  -2,0 400 1

NTEBIA ANZE (FR) 4 1,0 395 0 5+ ETON KAAZH ZT' OHA.

MMNEAAATITTI (GB) (2015) 6 8,0 40,0 0



ZEA.

ONOMA INnoyY *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA INnoy *N* B.BHE B.[E ENO
NINA MIOYMTOYAIN/2014) 2 20 355 34 PETKE PANNEP (FR) 2 60 330 6
MIMAEIM AE TPEINEP (2014) 2 20 325 10 AAANAPI (IRE) 2 30 325 4
MEPSE®ONH (2013) 1 20 325 21 XONEY ®PENT (IRE) 2 30 325 2
AEINTY KAMOYTZIN (2014) 3 1,0 305 16 FKAOMMAA ZIOT (IRE) 2 30 320 2
MIAOZ AAZ (IRE)  (2014) 2 20 305 6 STYAIANEKKOX (GB) 2 00 310 0
XAPPY Al MAOAA (G (2015) 2 40 305 7 ®ENZAA (IRE) 2 50 310 12
MIZ SATI® (GB) (2014) 2 -20 295 5 _
MIZ ANTOYANET (GB (2015) 2 1,0 29,0 5 ZYNOAO: 13
FKOXT (GB) (2015) 1 1,0 27,0 13 ,
MMEIMMY SAOYEP (G(2015) 1 10 265 8 4 ETON KAAZH E' OHA.
THATAEPITZ(IR  (2014) 1 1,0 26,5 7 IZBEZTIA (IRE) 4 11,0 430 8
IKEIZIN (IRE) (2015) 1 1,0 26,0 6 KOYHN MMEINOYNA (IRE) 3 3,5 36,0 2
ITZAM®OPIKPAMMZNAO15) 1 -1,5 26,0 1 FKOANT TZAZMIN (IRE) 2 6,0 350 8
XOAY MMPHZ (IRE)  (2015) 2 -20 260 0 NTEINTPHM 2 70 335 2
ANTIKAEIA (2014) 1 10 255 17 SYNOAO: 4
STOPMKATTEP (IRE) (2014) 1 10 255 16
ZIPENZ XAPMONY (I (2015) 1 1,0 250 5 4 ETON KAAZH ET' APE.
AANEI®A (IRE) (2015) 1 20 225 6
MOTTY (USA) (2015) 1 20 225 6 OBEP AE MKANZ (IRE) 1 30 325 10
SAMEPEHT NTPHM (I (2015) 1 2,0 220 13 MINQAZ 1 3,0 305 7
TZIKINA (IRE) (2015) 0 00 220 4 AEPOIMOPOZ (IRE) 1 30 300 2
EZTPIMAY (IRE) (2015) 0 00 215 10 TOYAOYNA (GB) 1 0,0 295 1
APYE (IRE) (2014) 0 20 205 25 ®PENTEMANZ KPHK (IRE) 1 30 28,0 2
OYANMOPNTEI (GB) (2015) 0 20 205 FOYOTEMAIEBPYMOYB (IRE) 1 20 275 17
FKIATENT MPINZES  (2015) 0 00 200 ©O= XAMMY (IRE) 1 30 265 0
FKAOOY IN AE NTAP (2015) 0 00 200 TKAEN MIAAEP (IRE) 1 2,5 26,0 7
METIKOOYTINTK MAT (2013) 0 20 200 12 ATTOPNEI TZENEPAA (GB) 1 20 255 5
PEOYMNIAN MEAINA (2014) 0 -20 200 0 SYNOAO: 9
ZYNOAO: 29
4 ETQON KAAZH IT' OHA.
4 ETON KAAZH I AOBINA (IRE) 1 1,0 295 1
SAPPE| MMPHZ (IRE) 5 20,0 50,0 0 NOZTPOBIA (IRE) T 10 295 1
AE MHTEP (GB) 1 2,0 290 14
2YNOAO: 1 ®PENTE SONNET (FR) 2 10 290 1
EYPIAIKH 1 1,0 280 5
4 ETON KAAZH A'APL. STAPPY (GB) 1 10 280 2
MEPMA XAPT 3 190 495 TAAIKOYA (GB) 1 1,0 27,5 5
PEBAMI (USA) 2 12,0 39,5 MOYPO NO MORP (IRE) 1 1,0 27,0 0
TAININIK APMOP (GB) 4 11,0 395 10 TZEINZ O® AAB (IRE) 1 20 270 10
$ENS O® NTAIPEZION (GB) 1 10 265 4
2YNOAO: 3 PEINMIMOOY TKEPA (IRE) 1 1,0 26,0 1
' AMMEPZANT (IRE) 1 15 250 0
4 ETQN KAAZH A' OHA. MIS EYH 1 05 250 6
®PH rOYIA 4 10,0 40,0 0 MONETA (GB) 1 0,0 250 2
_ XAPTMIPEIK XOTEA (IRE) 1 1,0 250 1
ZYNOAO: 1 XIKATIA (GB) 1 1,0 250 1
4 ETON KAAZH E' APZL. 2YNOAO: 16
AMAHKTON (IRE) 3 60 375 0
XAANTE® (GB) 3 30 355 0 4 ETQN KAAZH XT' MEAEN APZL.
NTPArKONET (FR) 2 55 345 2 NTANZ TOY ®PHNTOM (GB) 0 24,5 1
MIMAPASTI NTANZEP (IRE) 2 30 340 2 SEP I'KANIAN 0 24,0 15
MOETIK XOOYTI (GB) 2 30 335 0 NTOYTKAN AAMI (GB) 0 23,5 8
AE NTPHM 2 30 330 1 OAYMMIK MIPIT (GB) 0 23,0 4
KOMMANTEP MPOTZIO (GB) 2 3,0 33,0 0 MENPOS (GB) 0 23,0 6



ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

PQIDOP (IRE)
MAZIMOZ. MOY (IRE)
MMAANTIOYIN (IRE)
TZENNAPO (IRE)

OEIAIAS

AASADA (GB)

BOYPKANO

ESKEIM AE PEIN (CAN)
ZEIN NTANTY (USA)
MATZIKAA MOYBMENT (GB)
MIZZION OPANTZ (USA)
MMAAK ENTIZION (USA)
NEITZOYPOMA® (GB)
NTAMMEP NTAN (IRE)
NTEZEPT BAIMEP (IRE)
NTPAMNANTPOKIT (GB)
PEINMMOOY AXENT (IRE)
TAN NTIAKO (IRE)
SMATTETI TOYESTEPN (IRE)
TANAAFOYOA (GB)
TAYTETOS

TZQPTZAAE (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 27

23,0 6
22,5 4
22,5
22,5
22,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
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4 ETON KAAZH ZT' MEAEN OHA.

FOYIN TZOYKEPINA
BIKIBAKI (USA)

EIN MPOZIT (IRE)
$OYIT NOEM (GB)
XAPMIOYP SITY (USA)
EITZEPN (IRE)
FKATPIA (GB)
KYAAATSY MPINZES (GB)
KAAA NT'OP (IRE)
KAAA BEBA (IRE)
MEZZHNH

NEMEZIS

MYAOS

PEINA

XAIMANA (FR)

ZYNOAO: 15

3 ETQN NIKEZ 2
AIPIZ MMPHZ (GB)

ZYNOAO: 1

3 ETQN NIKEZ 1

AMMY®EPBAIN (IRE)
MKPETKS SHKPETS (IRE)
IT MIMHN NOOYTINT (GB)
MIMOPEAAI (IRE)
NTAINAMAITY (GB)

o

23,0
21,5
21,5
21,5 10
21,5 6
21,0

20,5

20,5 17
20,0

20,0 16
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0

O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

O w o o -~

35,5 58,0 1

3,0 27,0
4,0 30,0
3,0 26,5
3,0 275
4,0 29,0
25 26,0

58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5

= A A A A A
O W =~ O O W

>APABAKOZ (GB)
TOYINAEI (IRE)

TOYIT MAPAKI (GER)
PAOQYINIK MATZIK (IRE)
XAPZIOYEA (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 11

3 ETQN MEAEN

AIFAH (IRE)

AIM TOKINTK TOY TIOY (IRE
AMOP NTE BETKA (GB)
ANIA

ANTIOMH

APIOS (IRE)

APIQNAS (GB)

ASTPEOS (GB)
BAZKAPEANTI (IRE)
FAAHNH

FKANMETAA TZAK (IRE)
FKPEIT EiM (IRE)

FKPEIT MMNIAIB

FKPEIT NTIGENTEP
FOYOPIAY (GB)
EKAEKTQP (GB)
EKTOMAZKAA (IRE)
EAMIAODOPOS

EZMEPT NAOYEP (IRE)
EPION

EPMINA

ZOYAB (GB)

HPAIZTION

OOPA

KAAAIZTQ

KANTEO (GB)

KONBIN (IRE)

KOPENTIN

KOYPOZ

KPHTIKOZ NTIAAIAA (GB)
AAODINOE

AOOY MMATZET XAPPY (IRE)
MATZAPPA (IRE)
MMPONTE

NTAPKO KINTK (IRE)
OAIOYE[: STPONIK
OPNTEP O® MEPPIT (IRE)
MAIANAZ (IRE)

MAPTY MOMMEP (GB)
MEPOYN

MHNEAOTH

MOZITIB AAIT (IRE)
MPINZES ZANET MOY (IRE)
NTOAEMAIOE

PAMIEA

PASKATTEPZ MIEI (GB)
PENT TZON

[EE N U U G
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3,0
2,0
2,5
7,0
2,0

27,5
27,0
27,0
33,0
27,5

21,0
22,5
20,0
20,0
20,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
20,0
22,5
22,5
20,0
21,5
21,5
23,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
20,0
20,0
20,0
21,5
20,0
20,0
23,0
21,5
20,0
21,5
20,0
21,5
21,5
20,0
20,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
20,0
20,5
20,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5

58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0

56,5
58,0
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,0
56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
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ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.
*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

5

ZIPIOYZ TZOKIN (GB)
SOYT TOY OPIA (GB)
TAPANIZ
TZOYTZOYKOX (FR)
TZYNXY POKEP (IRE)
TONTPA

TPATQN

®AINTXOPN (GB)

ZYNOAO: 55
ZYNOAA KATA HAIKIA
7+ ETQN : 55

6 ETQN: 68

5 ETQN: 55

4 ETQON: 89

3 ETQN: 67

2 ETON: 0

FEN. ZYNOAO : 334

O O O O o o o o

22,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
22,5
20,0
21,5
21,5

58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
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MAPKOIMNOYAO 1/1/2020




